treadtech.nz
ADJUSTABLE
TILE DECK
PEDESTALS
Adjustable pedestals designed for
clean, level, and durable tile deck
installations.
TREADJACK

polypropylene, these pedestals
are durable, fully recyclable, and
environmentally friendly.
0800 333 777
TREADJACK DECK PEDESTAL HEIGHT RANGE
Pedestal
Size
Product
Code
Min. Height
(mm)
Max. Height
(mm)
X Small KJD2-033 23 33
Small KJD2-068 33 68
Medium KJD2-157 67 157
Large KJD2-405 154 405
X Large KJD2-595 325 595
XX Large KJD2-785 392 785
Visit our website to explore the
full TreadTech system range.
40 YEARS OF EXPERTISE
Trust TreadTech, powered by UNEX